

## Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 76606715

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 15.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 39263000-3 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.779,88 RON - 1.779,88 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet articole de birou: 1 AGENDA DATATA HERLITZ A5 BUC 85,000 14,0000 1.190,0000 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE NOKI A4 - 38 MICRONI - 100/SET 1 - NK4830 BUC 4,000 7,9800 31,9200 3 REZERVA ROLLER PILOT FRIXION 0.7MM, 3 BUC./SET - ALBASTRU - PBL5-FR7L-S3 BUC 6,000 15,8000 94,8000 4 MINA CREION ROTRING 0.7MM /1MM BUC 20,000 2,9000 58,0000 5 BIBLIORAFI NOKI 7.5 CM - NEGRU - NK56411190 BUC 5,000 5,8000 29,0000 6 CORECTOR FLUID D.RECT OFFICE 20ML - 007198 BUC 6,000 1,7300 10,3800 7 IT - STICK MEMORIE USB KINGSTON 64GB USB 3.2 DATATRAVELER BK/T - DTX/64GB BUC 8,000 17,9000 143,2000 8 IT - STICK MEMORIE USB KINGSTON 32GB USB 3.2 DATATRAVELER BK/T - DTX/32GB BUC 8,000 14,3000 114,4000 9 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 - NEGRU - 2863/NEGRU BUC 40,000 1,5000 60,0000 10 FOARFECI SCRIVA 16 CM - 2741 BUC 3,000 3,8000 11,4000 11 CLIPS D.RECT 19MM - 12 BUC/CUTIE - 360053 BUC 30,000 1,1000 33,0000 12 CUTTER D.RECT 185MM - 007219 BUC 3,000 1,2600 3,7800 .

---